
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

7 

54 

57 

17 

G81 

1 

51 

52 

53 

59 

Name 

Jöst Jannik 

Kitzbichler Niklas 

Holzer Kilian 

Zimmer Simon 

Gundermann Kimi - Nikita 

Zelenak Anakin 

Novotny Filip 

Kindermann Marek 

Mazsar Jakub 

Gurecky Jakub 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:40.481 

1:45.716 

1:46.316 

1:52.485 

2:33.176 

Diff 

5.235 

5.835 

12.004 

52.695 

In Lap 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:43.695 

1:52.328 

1:51.513 

1:56.037 

2:34.273 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:15:30 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

Freies Training - Gruppe 1 

Practice started at 8:25:13 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 08:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

3 

2 

11 

G89 

4 

5 

6 

15 

50 

58 

62 

67 

Name 

Sabri Parez 

Schweizer Marco 

Bräuer Justian E. 

Pelikan Lukas 

Pöhler Felix 

Prasse Albert 

Eisenfeld Lucas 

Göttlich Lennard 

Toudal Leo 

Tosches Giuliano 

Pelech Petr 

Eder Ales 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:54.930 

2:17.208 

2:22.504 

Diff 

22.278 

27.574 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:55.588 

2:18.175 

2:22.910 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:15:50 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

Freies Training - Gruppe 2 

Practice started at 8:42:12 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 08:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (110% = 1:13.386) 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

9 

59 

51 

6 

52 

57 

2 

15 

7 

3 

67 

54 

11 

5 

G81 

17 

58 

4 

Name 

Willemsen Noel 

Gurecky Jakub 

Novotny Filip 

Eisenfeld Lucas 

Kindermann Marek 

Holzer Kilian 

Schweizer Marco 

Göttlich Lennard 

Jöst Jannik 

Sabri Parez 

Eder Ales 

Kitzbichler Niklas 

Bräuer Justian E. 

Prasse Albert 

Gundermann Kimi - Nikita 

Zimmer Simon 

Tosches Giuliano 

Pöhler Felix 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Overall BestTm 

1:06.715 

1:07.135 

1:07.158 

1:08.004 

1:08.285 

1:08.678 

1:08.874 

1:09.255 

1:09.876 

1:09.978 

1:10.222 

1:11.006 

1:11.128 

1:11.689 

1:18.059 

1:18.693 

1:18.808 

1:19.198 

R1. Best Tm 

1:36.580 

1:50.707 

1:36.698 

1:47.529 

1:41.750 

1:46.134 

1:49.307 

R2. Best Tm 

1:35.794 

1:45.130 

1:30.222 

1:35.935 

1:35.155 

1:43.501 

1:35.949 

1:40.368 

1:49.386 

R3. Best Tm 

1:07.135 

1:07.158 

1:08.285 

1:08.678 

1:09.876 

1:11.006 

1:18.059 

1:18.693 

R4. Best Tm 

1:06.715 

1:08.004 

1:08.874 

1:09.255 

1:09.978 

1:10.222 

1:11.128 

1:11.689 

1:18.808 

1:19.198 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 12:32:38 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

Zeittraining 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

51 

57 

54 

G81 

7 

17 

52 

59 

Name 

Novotny Filip 

Holzer Kilian 

Kitzbichler Niklas 

Gundermann Kimi - Nikita 

Jöst Jannik 

Zimmer Simon 

Kindermann Marek 

Gurecky Jakub 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:36.580 

1:36.698 

1:41.750 

1:46.134 

1:47.529 

1:49.307 

1:50.707 

Diff 

0.118 

5.170 

9.554 

10.949 

12.727 

14.127 

In Lap 

7 

4 

6 

8 

1 

5 

4 

0 

2nd Best 

1:36.893 

1:37.432 

1:43.728 

1:46.626 

1:50.054 

1:54.776 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:16:41 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

1. Zeittraining - Gruppe 1 

Qualifying started at 10:17:01 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

2 

3 

9 

15 

11 

5 

67 

6 

58 

4 

Name 

Schweizer Marco 

Sabri Parez 

Willemsen Noel 

Göttlich Lennard 

Bräuer Justian E. 

Prasse Albert 

Eder Ales 

Eisenfeld Lucas 

Tosches Giuliano 

Pöhler Felix 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:30.222 

1:35.155 

1:35.794 

1:35.935 

1:35.949 

1:40.368 

1:43.501 

1:45.130 

1:49.386 

Diff 

4.933 

5.572 

5.713 

5.727 

10.146 

13.279 

14.908 

19.164 

In Lap 

10 

7 

4 

9 

9 

8 

4 

3 

7 

0 

2nd Best 

1:31.389 

1:35.814 

1:36.004 

1:37.192 

1:39.445 

1:42.252 

1:44.506 

1:48.844 

1:49.746 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:16:56 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

1. Zeittraining - Gruppe 2 

Qualifying started at 10:36:39 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

59 

51 

52 

57 

7 

54 

G81 

17 

Name 

Gurecky Jakub 

Novotny Filip 

Kindermann Marek 

Holzer Kilian 

Jöst Jannik 

Kitzbichler Niklas 

Gundermann Kimi - Nikita 

Zimmer Simon 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:07.135 

1:07.158 

1:08.285 

1:08.678 

1:09.876 

1:11.006 

1:18.059 

1:18.693 

Diff 

0.023 

1.150 

1.543 

2.741 

3.871 

10.924 

11.558 

In Lap 

9 

9 

11 

10 

11 

6 

10 

11 

2nd Best 

1:07.735 

1:07.294 

1:08.568 

1:08.796 

1:10.650 

1:11.578 

1:18.584 

1:19.568 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:17:06 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

2. Zeittraining - Gruppe 1 

Qualifying started at 11:38:18 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

9 

6 

2 

15 

3 

67 

11 

5 

58 

4 

Name 

Willemsen Noel 

Eisenfeld Lucas 

Schweizer Marco 

Göttlich Lennard 

Sabri Parez 

Eder Ales 

Bräuer Justian E. 

Prasse Albert 

Tosches Giuliano 

Pöhler Felix 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:06.715 

1:08.004 

1:08.874 

1:09.255 

1:09.978 

1:10.222 

1:11.128 

1:11.689 

1:18.808 

1:19.198 

Diff 

1.289 

2.159 

2.540 

3.263 

3.507 

4.413 

4.974 

12.093 

12.483 

In Lap 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

4 

8 

2nd Best 

1:06.851 

1:08.236 

1:09.260 

1:09.994 

1:10.465 

1:10.745 

1:11.410 

1:11.837 

1:19.641 

1:19.854 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:17:20 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

2. Zeittraining - Gruppe 2 

Qualifying started at 11:56:54 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 11:55 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 1
1

9  Willemsen Noel
1:06.715

 1 2

59  Gurecky Jakub
1:07.135

 1 3

51  Novotny Filip
1:07.158

 1 4

6  Eisenfeld Lucas
1:08.004

 2
5

52 . K.
1:08.285

 2 6

57  Holzer Kilian
1:08.678

 2 7

2 . S.
1:08.874

 2 8

15 . G.
1:09.255

 3
9

7  Jöst Jannik
1:09.876

 3 10

3  Sabri Parez
1:09.978

 3 11

67  Eder Ales
1:10.222

 3 12

54 . K.
1:11.006

 4
13

11 . B.
1:11.128

 4 14

5  Prasse Albert
1:11.689

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:57:53 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

1. A-Finale und 2. A-Finale 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:15:35 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 14:15 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 1
1

G95 . M.
1:17.997

 1 2

G81 . G.
1:18.059

 1 3

17  Zimmer Simon
1:18.693

 1 4

58 . T.
1:18.808

 2
5

4  Pöhler Felix
1:19.198

 2 6

19  Peterson Till
1:21.827

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:46:56 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

1. B-Finale und 2. B-Finale 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:38:13 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

59 

9 

51 

6 

2 

52 

7 

57 

15 

5 

67 

3 

54 

11 

Name 

Gurecky Jakub 

Willemsen Noel 

Novotny Filip 

Eisenfeld Lucas 

Schweizer Marco 

Kindermann Marek 

Jöst Jannik 

Holzer Kilian 

Göttlich Lennard 

Prasse Albert 

Eder Ales 

Sabri Parez 

Kitzbichler Niklas 

Bräuer Justian E. 

Class 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.123 

19.055 

21.410 

21.962 

22.128 

29.056 

31.356 

37.290 

38.916 

39.144 

52.261 

1:03.150 

1:04.291 

Total Tm 

11:01.939 

11:02.062 

11:20.994 

11:23.349 

11:23.901 

11:24.067 

11:30.995 

11:33.295 

11:39.229 

11:40.855 

11:41.083 

11:54.200 

12:05.089 

12:06.230 

Best Tm 

1:05.640 

1:05.726 

1:06.840 

1:07.378 

1:07.568 

1:07.531 

1:08.111 

1:07.991 

1:08.484 

1:08.701 

1:08.737 

1:10.314 

1:09.649 

1:10.807 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.123 

Avg. Speed 

71,909 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.640 

Best Speed 

65,923 

Best Lap by 

59 - Gurecky Jakub 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:27:58 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

1. A-Finale 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:15:35 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 14:15 



Pos 

 

Einsteiger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Nachwuchs 

1 

2 

No. 

4 

G81 

17 

58 

19 

G95 

Name 

Pöhler Felix 

Gundermann Kimi - Nikita 

Zimmer Simon 

Tosches Giuliano 

Peterson Till 

Mortini Emanuele 

Class 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

14.852 

17.703 

30.181 

14.867 

Total Tm 

10:03.056 

10:17.908 

10:20.759 

10:33.237 

9:48.587 

10:03.454 

Best Tm 

1:14.768 

1:15.986 

1:16.400 

1:17.904 

1:12.898 

1:14.723 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.469 

Avg. Speed 

66,167 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.898 

Best Speed 

59,360 

Best Lap by 

19 - Peterson Till 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:55:15 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

1. B-Finale 

Race started at 14:38:13 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

59 

9 

51 

52 

2 

57 

6 

3 

15 

7 

5 

67 

54 

11 

Name 

Gurecky Jakub 

Willemsen Noel 

Novotny Filip 

Kindermann Marek 

Schweizer Marco 

Holzer Kilian 

Eisenfeld Lucas 

Sabri Parez 

Göttlich Lennard 

Jöst Jannik 

Prasse Albert 

Eder Ales 

Kitzbichler Niklas 

Bräuer Justian E. 

Class 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

2.102 

5.160 

13.416 

22.912 

25.384 

25.487 

35.470 

35.849 

36.192 

36.507 

40.760 

50.314 

1:09.457 

Total Tm 

10:57.755 

10:59.857 

11:02.915 

11:11.171 

11:20.667 

11:23.139 

11:23.242 

11:33.225 

11:33.604 

11:33.947 

11:34.262 

11:38.515 

11:48.069 

12:07.212 

Best Tm 

1:05.071 

1:05.562 

1:05.819 

1:06.427 

1:07.464 

1:07.566 

1:06.933 

1:08.266 

1:08.189 

1:08.048 

1:07.891 

1:08.455 

1:08.935 

1:11.340 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.102 

Avg. Speed 

72,366 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.071 

Best Speed 

66,500 

Best Lap by 

59 - Gurecky Jakub 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 16:30:24 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

2. A-Finale 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:17:34 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 16:25 



Pos 

 

Einsteiger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Nachwuchs 

1 

2 

No. 

4 

G81 

17 

58 

19 

G95 

Name 

Pöhler Felix 

Gundermann Kimi - Nikita 

Zimmer Simon 

Tosches Giuliano 

Peterson Till 

Mortini Emanuele 

Class 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Einsteiger 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

4.978 

5.794 

24.181 

9.921 

Total Tm 

9:57.720 

10:02.698 

10:03.514 

10:21.901 

9:49.381 

9:59.302 

Best Tm 

1:14.105 

1:13.888 

1:14.684 

1:16.519 

1:13.180 

1:14.255 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.339 

Avg. Speed 

66,077 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.180 

Best Speed 

59,131 

Best Lap by 

19 - Peterson Till 

 

Printed: 12.8.2017 16:49:34 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Einsteigerklasse 

2. B-Finale 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:38:52 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 16:55 


